
  Rezultate CUPA Primaverii 2017
F12 Categ Club T.Realizat

1 Stupu Iulia W12 CSU Brasov 18.41

2 Grecu Anamaria W12 CS Mentor Silva 18.54

3 Sorescu Daria W12 P.N.C. Bucuresti 20.13

4 Ghilt Simona Cristina W12 Bucuresti 39.52

5 Terente Alexandra W12 CS Otopeni 40.37

6 Jianu Raluca W12 P.N.C. Bucuresti 51.49

7 Iuga Maria W12 P.N.C. Bucuresti 59.47

8 Rauca Niculescu W12 Bucuresti dns

9

F14

1 Velina Koeva W14 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 31.13

2 Farcas Wanda W14 CS Atletic Roman 41.37

3 Soreescu Cristina W14 CS Mentor Silva 43.15

4 Gergana Stoycheva W14 Compass-Cross Bulgaria dns

5 Hociung Daniela W14 CS Atletic Roman dns

6 Desislava Bahchevanova W14 Compass-Cross Bulgaria dns

F16

1 Galateanu Daria W16 U.N.E.F.S 36.21

2 Stanica Bianca Nicole W16 C.Nat.I.Maiorescu Giurgiu 85.28

3 Lupsa Bianca W16 Armata Breaza 117.03

4 Ionescu Ana Maria W16 Armata Breaza 123.01

5 BV W16 Armata Breaza 69.11

F18

1 Galateanu Adela W18 U.N.E.F.S 43.32

2 Tiboaca Mihaela W18 Armata Breaza 76.05

3 Ion Maria Daria W18 Armata Breaza 80.14

F21

1 Maiorescu Irina W21 U.N.E.F.S 60.48

2 Stupu Anca W21 CSU Brasov 71.25

3 Muntean Irina W21 U.N.E.F.S 75.28

4 Dumitrascu Irina W21 CS Otopeni 86.13

5 Ungureanu Geanina W21 Carpatica 93.04

6 Giurescu Andrea W21 Armata Breaza 94.25

F35

1 Stefan Cristina W35 CS Babarunca 72.09

2 Moldovan Ana W35 Smart Foxes 86.48

3 Ghilt Roxana Maria W35 Bucuresti 87.34

4 Rogojinoiu Gina Elida W35 Smart Foxes 103.57

F40-45

1 Popescu Mirela W45 CS Mentor Silva 73.32

2 Jianu Mihaela W45 P.N.C. Bucuresti 209.24

F55

1 Dumitru Maria W55 CS Otopeni 62.3

2 Buzoianu Victoria W55 Armata Breaza 69.11

F65

1 Gheuca Mariana W65 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 54.23

2 Nistoreanu Valentina W65 CS Mentor Silva 64.58

3 Barbu Theodora W65 CS Otopeni dnf

F70

1 Spataru Sanda W70 CS Otopeni 32.11

M10

Grecu Radu M10 CS Mentor Silva 18.54

Negoita Stefan M10 CS Otopeni 19.01

M12

1 Tudor Cristian Toma M12 CS Otopeni 17.46



2 Balasa Alexandru M12 P.C. Targoviste 17.56

3 Dogaru Mario M12 P.C. Targoviste 19.53

4 Stefanut Radu M12 CS Mentor Silva 20.2

5 Mincu Theodor M12 CS Mentor Silva 21.42

6 Ene Ion Alexandru M12 P.N.C Bucuresti 22.35

7 Ene Luca M12 P.C. Targoviste 23.22

8 Farcas Sebastian M12 CS Atletic Roman 26.08

9 Lungu Mihai M12 CS Mentor Silva 26.11

10 Tudor Rares M12 P.N.C Bucuresti 26.45

11 Sorescu Victor M12 CS Mentor Silva 31.27

12 Petrovici Victor M12 P.C. Targoviste 37.08

13 Bitulescu Costin M12 P.N.C Bucuresti 38.16

14 Tudor Teodor M12 P.N.C Bucuresti 76.5

M14

1 Stefan Yordanov M14 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 30.57

2 Popescu Andrei M14 CS Mentor Silva 33.14

3 Galateanu Andrei M14 U.N.E.F.S. 35.2

4 Jianu Bogdan M14 P.N.C. Bucuresti 49.31

5 Farcas Alexandru M14 CS Atletic Roman 53.5

6 Pantiru Iulian M14 U.N.E.F.S. dnf

M16 

1 Onea Stefan M16 Armata Breaza 62.15

2 Mielu Cosmin M16 Armata Breaza 64.08

3 Damian Cristian M16 CS Otopeni 65.31

4 Serbanoiu Adrian M16 Armata Breaza 91.27

5 Bratu Ioan M16 Armata Breaza 141.41

6 Patru Ionut M16 Armata Breaza DQ

M18

1 Despinoiu Eduard M18 Armata Breaza 75.18

2 Grigore Andrei M18 Armata Breaza 81.43

3 Radu Marius M18 Armata Breaza 81.52

4 Maricoiu Alin M18 Armata Breaza 84.04

5 Gornea Bogdan M18 Armata Breaza 85.46

6 Visan Alin M18 Armata Breaza 96.3

M20

1 Panait Costin M20 Armata Breaza 82.53

2 Ilie Alin M20 Armata Breaza 86.58

3 Rotaru Alexandru M20 Armata Breaza 94.04

4 Dobrisan Andrei M20 Armata Breaza 112.36

M21

1 Stroescu Daniel M21 OK Silva Campina 50.1

2 Copetchi Stefan M21 U.N.E.F.S. 64.38

3 Stupu Petru M21 CSU Brasov 64.57

4 Patras ionut M21 CS Otopeni 65.42

5 Negoita Iulian M21 U.N.E.F.S. 68.09

6 Atanas Boyarov M21 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 69.18

7 Popa Ciprian M21 Bucuresti 73.14

8 Babeu Alexandru M21 P.C. Targoviste 85.02

9 Spataru Sorin M21 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 87.14

10 Neagu Costin M21 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 91.36

11 Ticleanu Alexandru M21 CS Metropolitan 112.51

12 Sabou Gabriel M21 U.N.E.F.S. dnf

M35

1 Barbu Gabriel M35 CS Otopeni 59.58

2 Urian Florin M35 CS Otopeni 62.42

3 Ionita Liviu M35 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 70.03

4 Luculescu Gheorghe Adrian. M35 CSU Brasov 98.52

5 Brasoveanu Marius M35 CS Mentor Silva 112.03



6 Dan Serban M35 Fellow Riders 121.35

7 Binga Mihai M35 CS Mentor Silva dns

M40

1 Dumitru Traian M40 CS Otopeni 64.44

2 Ticleanu Mircea M40 CS Metropolitan 66.01

3 Craciunescu Lucian M40 CS Vointa Sinaia 72.52

4 Tudor Marius M40 P.N.C. Bucuresti 100.23

5 Ungureanu Marius M40 OK Silva Campina 102.06

M45

1 Stefan Daniel M45 CS Babarunca 64.03

2 Krasmir Koev M45 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 55.19

3 Damian Ion M45 CS Otopeni 54.5

M50-55

1 Yanko Boyarov M50-55 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 42.25

2 Francu  Radu M50-55 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 44.54

3 Nimara Florin M50-55 CS Otopeni 46.14

4 Andreescu Ion M50-55 CS Otopeni 51.38

5 Cirstea Constantin M50-56 Armata Breaza 53.29

6 Babeu Pavel M50-55 PC Targoviste 55.1

M60

1 Stefan Manev M60 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 47.13

2 Victor Teneslav M60 CSO Valea Prhovei 50.58

3 Dumitras Dorel M60 CS Otopeni 53.37

4 Barbu Ion M60 CS Otopeni 58.49

5 Patras Florin M60 CS Atletic Roman 59.08

6 Rosca Dumitru M60 U.N.E.F.S. 66.16

M65

1 Galatenu  Lucian M66 U.N.E.F.S. 40.33

2 Bacs Andrei M65 CS Otopeni 46.32

3 Florescu Dan M65 CS Otopeni 47.4

4 Craciunescu Gheorghe M65 CS Vointa Sinaia 51.56

5 Olteanu Emil M65 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 53.38

M70

1 Spataru Paul M70 CS Otopeni 49.17

2 Popescu Stelian M70 CS Otopeni 50.55

3 Ghecevici Marian M70 CS Otopeni 65.12

M80

1 Tanase Nicolae M80 CS Otopeni 36.45

OP.TH

1 Grecu Horatiu OP.TH CS Mentor Silva 38.52

2 Alexandru Jantea OP.TH CS Babarunca 41.05

3 Caltun Daniel OP.TH CSO Valea Prhovei 44.01

4 Andras Arpad, OP.TH Bucuresti 44.47

5 Miu Constantin OP.TH Bucuresti 48.18

6 Chiriac Romica OP.TH Bucuresti 48.26

7 Neagu George OP.TH ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 52.38

8 Dornea Ionut OP.TH CSO Valea Prhovei 53.46

9 Pirvan Cristian OP.TH PC Giurgiu 70.27

10 Gherasim Andrei OP.TH CSO Valea Prhovei 73.09

11 Popescu Stefan OP.TH CS Mentor Silva 74.42

12 Ceausu Cristian OP.TH Sport O Runners 86.07

13 Stanica Cezar OP.TH PC Giurgiu 87.34

14 Tonko Andrei Alexandru OP.TH Bucuresti 96.13

15 Mincu Tiberiu OP.TH CS Mentor Silva dnf

16 Cristea Marcel OP.TH ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti dns

OPEN 

1 Radu Catalina OPEN CS Otopeni 21.29

2 Radu Stefan OPEN CS Otopeni 21.41

3 Zaharia Cristina OPEN CS Babarunca 22.56



4 Bacs Irina OPEN CS Otopeni 25.05

5 Popa Mirela OPEN Bucuresti 31.2

6 Stancu Dumitru OPEN CS Mentor Silva 33.43

7 Vasile Masgras OPEN Bucuresti 45.22

8 Stanica Petronela OPEN PC Giurgiu 52.42

9 Lungu Melisanda OPEN CS Mentor Silva 61.22

10 Iacob Teodora OPEN Bucuresti dns

11 Niculescu Gabi OPEN Bucuresti dns

OPEN Family

1 Draghe Mihai open family P.N.C Bucuresti 19.42

2 Tudor Astrid +Albulescu Manuela open family P.N.C Bucuresti 21.57

3 Rasty Petzalis Yannis open family Bucuresti 22.49

4 Tariuc Ioana (6)+Andreia +Adrian open family Bucuresti 23.2

5 Fam.Perjoiu open family P.N.C Bucuresti 23.48

6 Moldovan Raluca+ open family CS Mentor Silva 23.57

7 Csire Feri+ open family CS Otopeni 24.46

8 Sorescu Casian(8)+Ligia+Lucian open family P.N.C Bucuresti 23.11

9 Ungureanu Radu+Carina+Raluca open family OK Silva Campina 27.53

10 Cimpoiescu Catalin si Otilia open family OAK 28.55

11 Haja Petru si Minola open family OAK 28.55

12 Constantinescu Teodora+ Mama open family P.N.C Bucuresti 30.23

13 Moraru Rares+Mara+Dorin+Mirela open family OK Silva Campina 30.31

14 Marinescu George Valentin(5)+ Radu open family Bucuresti 30.45

15 Mincu Maria(5)+Doina open family CS Mentor Silva 31.45

16 Tudor Toma+ Marius open family P.N.C Bucuresti 35.57

17 Voicu open family Bucuresti 39.39

18 Ivan  Amelie (7)+Zelma open family Bucuresti 58.07

19 Dumitrescu Maria+ mama open family P.N.C Bucuresti dns

20 Noel Alexandre(12) +Antonia open family Bucuresti dns

21 32.08

OPEN Tehnic Short

1 Alexandrescu Constantin OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 46.09

2 Toader Iuliana OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 54.15

3 Andreea Roman OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 58.44

4 Razvan Damian OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 60.04

5 Stefanut  Mihai OP.TH.SH CS Mentor Silva 61.22

6 Lungu Bogdan OP.TH.SH CS Mentor Silva 61.25

7 Cretu Cristina OP.TH.SH CS Babarunca 76.18

8 Loredana Mitran OP.TH.SH Fellow Riders 78.26

9 Gabriel Alecu OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 82.32

10 Cristina Dinu Popa OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 111.14

11 Pircalabescu Geo OP.TH.SH OAK 115.53

12 Georgescu Bogdan OP.TH.SH OAK dns

13 Iurian Stefan OP.TH.SH OAK dns

M12/W12/Open/OPEN Family

1 Tudor Cristian Toma M12 CS Otopeni 17.46

2 Balasa Alexandru M12 P.C. Targoviste 17.56

3 Stupu Iulia W12 CSU Brasov 18.41

4 Grecu Anamaria W12 CS Mentor Silva 18.54

5 Grecu Radu M10 CS Mentor Silva 18.54

6 Grecu Radu(8)+Horatiu open family CS Mentor Silva 18.54

7 Negoita Stefan M10 CS Otopeni 19.01

8 Draghe Mihai open family P.N.C Bucuresti 19.42

9 Dogaru Mario M12 P.C. Targoviste 19.53

10 Sorescu Daria W12 P.N.C. Bucuresti 20.13

11 Stefanut Radu M12 CS Mentor Silva 20.2

12 Radu Catalina OPEN CS Otopeni 21.29



13 Radu Stefan OPEN CS Otopeni 21.41

14 Mincu Theodor M12 CS Mentor Silva 21.42

15 Tudor Astrid +Albulescu Manuela open family P.N.C Bucuresti 21.57

16 Ene Ion Alexandru M12 P.N.C Bucuresti 22.35

17 Rasty Petzalis Yannis open family Bucuresti 22.49

18 Zaharia Cristina OPEN CS Babarunca 22.56

19 Sorescu Casian(8)+Ligia+Lucian open family P.N.C Bucuresti 23.11

20 Tariuc Ioana (6)+Andreia +Adrian open family Bucuresti 23.2

21 Ene Luca M12 P.C. Targoviste 23.22

22 Fam.Perjoiu open family P.N.C Bucuresti 23.48

23 Moldovan Raluca+ open family CS Mentor Silva 23.57

24 Csire Feri+ open family CS Otopeni 24.46

25 Bacs Irina OPEN CS Otopeni 25.05

26 Farcas Sebastian M12 CS Atletic Roman 26.08

27 Lungu Mihai M12 CS Mentor Silva 26.11

28 Tudor Rares M12 P.N.C Bucuresti 26.45

29 Ungureanu Radu+Carina+Raluca open family OK Silva Campina 27.53

30 Cimpoiescu Catalin si Otilia open family OAK 28.55

31 Haja Petru si Minola open family OAK 28.55

32 Constantinescu Teodora+ Mama open family P.N.C Bucuresti 30.23

33 Moraru Rares+Mara+Dorin+Mirela open family OK Silva Campina 30.31

34 Marinescu George Valentin(5)+ Radu open family Bucuresti 30.45

35 Popa Mirela OPEN Bucuresti 31.2

36 Sorescu Victor M12 CS Mentor Silva 31.27

37 Mincu Maria(5)+Doina open family CS Mentor Silva 31.45

38 32.08

39 Stancu Dumitru OPEN CS Mentor Silva 33.43

40 Tudor Toma+ Marius open family P.N.C Bucuresti 35.57

41 Petrovici Victor M12 P.C. Targoviste 37.08

42 Bitulescu Costin M12 P.N.C Bucuresti 38.16

43 Voicu open family Bucuresti 39.39

44 Ghilt Simona Cristina W12 Bucuresti 39.52

45 Terente Alexandra W12 CS Otopeni 40.37

46 Vasile Masgras OPEN Bucuresti 45.22

47 Jianu Raluca W12 P.N.C. Bucuresti 51.49

48 Stanica Petronela OPEN PC Giurgiu 52.42

49 Ivan  Amelie (7)+Zelma open family Bucuresti 58.07

50 Iuga Maria W12 P.N.C. Bucuresti 59.47

51 Lungu Melisanda OPEN CS Mentor Silva 61.22

52 Tudor Teodor M12 P.N.C Bucuresti 76.5

53 Rauca Niculescu W12 Bucuresti dns

54 Iacob Teodora OPEN Bucuresti dns

55 Niculescu Gabi OPEN Bucuresti dns

56 Dumitrescu Maria+ mama open family P.N.C Bucuresti dns

57 Noel Alexandre(12) +Antonia open family Bucuresti dns

W70/M80

1 Spataru Sanda W70 CS Otopeni 32.11

2 Tanase Nicolae M80 CS Otopeni 36.45

W14/M14

1 Stefan Yordanov M14 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 30.57

2 Velina Koeva W14 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 31.13

3 Popescu Andrei M14 CS Mentor Silva 33.14

4 Galateanu Andrei M14 U.N.E.F.S. 35.2

5 Farcas Wanda W14 CS Atletic Roman 41.37

6 Soreescu Cristina W14 CS Mentor Silva 43.15

7 Jianu Bogdan M14 P.N.C. Bucuresti 49.31

8 Farcas Alexandru M14 CS Atletic Roman 53.5

9 Pantiru Iulian M14 U.N.E.F.S. dnf

10 Gergana Stoycheva W14 Compass-Cross Bulgaria dns



11 Hociung Daniela W14 CS Atletic Roman dns

12 Desislava Bahchevanova W14 Compass-Cross Bulgaria dns

Patru Ionut M16 Armata Breaza 44.59

W65/M70/OP.TH.SH

1 Alexandrescu Constantin OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 46.09

2 Spataru Paul M70 CS Otopeni 49.17

3 Popescu Stelian M70 CS Otopeni 50.55

4 Toader Iuliana OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 54.15

5 Gheuca Mariana W65 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 54.23

6 Andreea Roman OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 58.44

7 Razvan Damian OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 60.04

8 Stefanut  Mihai OP.TH.SH CS Mentor Silva 61.22

9 Lungu Bogdan OP.TH.SH CS Mentor Silva 61.25

10 Nistoreanu Valentina W65 CS Mentor Silva 64.58

11 Ghecevici Marian M70 CS Otopeni 65.12

12 Cretu Cristina OP.TH.SH CS Babarunca 76.18

13 Loredana Mitran OP.TH.SH Fellow Riders 78.26

14 Gabriel Alecu OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 82.32

15 Cristina Dinu Popa OP.TH.SH Bucuresti 111.14

16 Pircalabescu Geo OP.TH.SH OAK 115.53

17 Barbu Theodora W65 CS Otopeni dnf

18 Georgescu Bogdan OP.TH.SH OAK dns

19 Iurian Stefan OP.TH.SH OAK dns

W55/M60/M65

1 Galatenu  Lucian M66 U.N.E.F.S. 40.33

2 Bacs Andrei M65 CS Otopeni 46.32

3 Stefan Manev M60 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 47.13

4 Florescu Dan M65 CS Otopeni 47.4

5 Victor Teneslav M60 CSO Valea Prhovei 50.58

6 Craciunescu Gheorghe M65 CS Vointa Sinaia 51.56

7 Dumitras Dorel M60 CS Otopeni 53.37

8 Olteanu Emil M65 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 53.38

9 Barbu Ion M60 CS Otopeni 58.49

10 Patras Florin M60 CS Atletic Roman 59.08

11 Dumitru Maria W55 CS Otopeni 62.3

12 Rosca Dumitru M60 U.N.E.F.S. 66.16

13 Buzoianu Victoria W55 Armata Breaza 69.11

W16

1 Galateanu Daria W16 U.N.E.F.S 36.21

2 Stanica Bianca Nicole W16 C.Nat.I.Maiorescu Giurgiu 85.28

3 Lupsa Bianca W16 Armata Breaza 117.03

4 Ionescu Ana Maria W16 Armata Breaza 123.01

5 BV W16 Armata Breaza 69.11

W18/M16/M50-55/

1 Yanko Boyarov M50-55 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 42.25

2 Galateanu Adela W18 U.N.E.F.S 43.32

3 Francu  Radu M50-55 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 44.54

4 Nimara Florin M50-55 CS Otopeni 46.14

5 Andreescu Ion M50-55 CS Otopeni 51.38

6 Cirstea Constantin M50-56 Armata Breaza 53.29

7 Babeu Pavel M50-55 PC Targoviste 55.1

8 Onea Stefan M16 Armata Breaza 62.15

9 Mielu Cosmin M16 Armata Breaza 64.08

10 Damian Cristian M16 CS Otopeni 65.31

11 Tiboaca Mihaela W18 Armata Breaza 76.05

12 Ion Maria Daria W18 Armata Breaza 80.14

13 Serbanoiu Adrian M16 Armata Breaza 91.27

14 Bratu Ioan M16 Armata Breaza 141.41

W45/OPEN TH.



1 Grecu Horatiu OP.TH CS Mentor Silva 38.52

2 Alexandru Jantea OP.TH CS Babarunca 41.05

3 Caltun Daniel OP.TH CSO Valea Prhovei 44.01

4 Andras Arpad, OP.TH Bucuresti 44.47

5 Miu Constantin OP.TH Bucuresti 48.18

6 Chiriac Romica OP.TH Bucuresti 48.26

7 Neagu George OP.TH ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 52.38

8 Dornea Ionut OP.TH CSO Valea Prhovei 53.46

9 Pirvan Cristian OP.TH PC Giurgiu 70.27

10 Gherasim Andrei OP.TH CSO Valea Prhovei 73.09

1 Popescu Mirela W45 CS Mentor Silva 73.32

11 Popescu Stefan OP.TH CS Mentor Silva 74.42

12 Ceausu Cristian OP.TH Sport O Runners 86.07

13 Stanica Cezar OP.TH PC Giurgiu 87.34

14 Tonko Andrei Alexandru OP.TH Bucuresti 96.13

2 Jianu Mihaela W45 P.N.C. Bucuresti 209.24

16 Mincu Tiberiu OP.TH CS Mentor Silva dnf

17 Cristea Marcel OP.TH ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti dns

W35/M45

1 Damian Ion M45 CS Otopeni 54.5

2 Krasmir Koev M45 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 55.19

3 Stefan Daniel M45 CS Babarunca 64.03

4 Stefan Cristina W35 CS Babarunca 72.09

5 Moldovan Ana W35 Smart Foxes 86.48

6 Ghilt Roxana Maria W35 Bucuresti 87.34

7 Rogojinoiu Gina Elida W35 Smart Foxes 103.57

W21/M18-20/M40

1 Maiorescu Irina W21 U.N.E.F.S 60.48

2 Dumitru Traian M40 CS Otopeni 64.44

3 Ticleanu Mircea M40 CS Metropolitan 66.01

4 Stupu Anca W21 CSU Brasov 71.25

5 Craciunescu Lucian M40 CS Vointa Sinaia 72.52

6 Despinoiu Eduard M18 Armata Breaza 75.18

7 Muntean Irina W21 U.N.E.F.S 75.28

8 Grigore Andrei M18 Armata Breaza 81.43

9 Radu Marius M18 Armata Breaza 81.52

10 Panait Costin M20 Armata Breaza 82.53

11 Maricoiu Alin M18 Armata Breaza 84.04

12 Gornea Bogdan M18 Armata Breaza 85.46

13 Dumitrascu Irina W21 CS Otopeni 86.13

14 Ilie Alin M20 Armata Breaza 86.58

15 Ungureanu Geanina W21 Carpatica 93.04

16 Rotaru Alexandru M20 Armata Breaza 94.04

17 Giurescu Andrea W21 Armata Breaza 94.25

18 Visan Alin M18 Armata Breaza 96.3

19 Tudor Marius M40 P.N.C. Bucuresti 100.23

20 Ungureanu Marius M40 OK Silva Campina 102.06

21 Dobrisan Andrei M20 Armata Breaza 112.36

M21/M35

1 Stroescu Daniel M21 OK Silva Campina 50.1

2 Barbu Gabriel M35 CS Otopeni 59.58

3 Urian Florin M35 CS Otopeni 62.42

4 Copetchi Stefan M21 U.N.E.F.S. 64.38

5 Stupu Petru M21 CSU Brasov 64.57

6 Patras ionut M21 CS Otopeni 65.42

7 Negoita Iulian M21 U.N.E.F.S. 68.09

8 Atanas Boyarov M21 Compass-Cross Bulgaria 69.18

9 Ionita Liviu M35 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 70.03

10 Popa Ciprian M21 Bucuresti 73.14



11 Babeu Alexandru M21 P.C. Targoviste 85.02

12 Spataru Sorin M21 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 87.14

1 Neagu Costin M21 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 91.36

2 Luculescu Gheorghe Adrian. M35 CSU Brasov 98.52

3 Brasoveanu Marius M35 CS Mentor Silva 112.03

4 Ticleanu Alexandru M21 CS Metropolitan 112.51

5 Dan Serban M35 Fellow Riders 121.35

6 Sabou Gabriel M21 U.N.E.F.S. dnf


